Numer

173
173
173
171
171
172
172
172
102
102
149
149
149
119
119
119
119
120
120
120
118
118
118
118
103
103
153
153
153
101
101
101
101
101

Czas

Nazwisko

1 Litwin
1 Litwin
1 Litwin
2 Wronska
2 Wronska
3 Jagietfa
3 Jagieta
3 Jagietfa

4 Pietruszka
4 Pietruszka
5 Szczepaniak
5 Szczepaniak
5 Szczepaniak

6 Ciaton

6 Ciaton

6 Ciaton

6 Ciaton

7 Zawartka

7 Zawartka

7 Zawartka

8 Anielska

8 Anielski

8 Anielska

8 Anielski

9 Wegler

9 Wegler
10 Klepecki
10 Szczesny
10 Kmiecik
11 Trafny
11 Trafna
11 Trafny
11 Trafny
11 Trafny

Imie
Stawomir
Wojciech
Agnieszka
Beata
Magdalena
Adam
Patrycja
Wiktoria
Dominik
Ewa
Pawet
Mateusz
Joanna
Agnieszka
Barttomiej
tukasz
Tomasz
Rafat

Julia
Jakub
Aleksandra
Michat
Jagoda
tukasz
Krystyna
Zbigniew
Dariusz
Klaudia
Agata
Oskar
Matgorzata
Patryk
Mikoftaj
Mitosz
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Miasto
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Soshowiec
Chorzéow
Chorzow
Siemianowice Slaskie
Siemianowice Slaskie
Siemianowice Slaskie
Ogrodzieniec
Ogrodzieniec
Soshowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
taziska Gérne
taziska Gérne
taziska Gérne
taziska Gérne
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Gliwice
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec



